
第１６回全日本ｱﾏﾁｭｱﾅｲﾝﾎﾞｰﾙ選手権　女子級 試合会場

試合日付 H27.6.7

組1

1

5

9

13

17

21

25

29

小西 さみあ

仲島 由美子

横澤 道子

中平 美輪

矢野 由美

中村 舞子

水野 早苗

太田 典子

宮坂 未香

松房 ゆかり

島津 晃子

森田 由佳里

越村 明美

山本 小百合

小山 久美

平口 結貴

シード

奈良

山梨

兵庫

岡山

長崎

大阪

愛媛

東京

和歌山

広島

京都

千葉

滋賀

大阪

北海道

W

2

W

2

2

W

W

5

W

4

W

0

W

1

2

W

小西

横澤

中村

水野

宮坂

島津

越村

平口

小西

水野

宮坂

平口

小西

平口

平口

33 W

237

1

W

41

4

W

45

49

53

57

W

0

5

W

W

1

2

W

あましんｱﾙｶｲｯｸﾎｰﾙ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16



第１６回全日本ｱﾏﾁｭｱﾅｲﾝﾎﾞｰﾙ選手権　女子級 試合会場

試合日付 H27.6.7

組2

2

6

10

14

18

22

26

30

今村 眞理子

金澤 恵美

高野 みれい

大塩 さゆり

布川 明子

久高 奈々

加藤 加奈子

米田 理沙

畠山 千恵

阿河 二美

田口 綾乃

能丸 友加里

栃下 恭子

田村 あかね

妹尾 恵子

佐原 弘子

静岡

奈良

香川

千葉

大阪

沖縄

京都

東京

宮城

和歌山

岡山

神奈川

兵庫

愛媛

大阪

東京

W

0

1

W

W

0

4

W

W

4

W

4

W

1

5

W

今村

大塩

布川

米田

畠山

田口

栃下

佐原

大塩

米田

畠山

佐原

大塩

佐原

佐原

34 W

538

5

W

42

2

W

46

50

54

58

2

W

5

W

W

5

2

W

あましんｱﾙｶｲｯｸﾎｰﾙ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16



第１６回全日本ｱﾏﾁｭｱﾅｲﾝﾎﾞｰﾙ選手権　女子級 試合会場

試合日付 H27.6.7

組3

3

7

11

15

19

23

27

31

務川 広海

河地 恵理

山本 陽子

瀧川 縁

真田 恭子

綿貫 佳苗

阪垣 里奈

萩原 美貴子

芳賀 八恵

中村 美由紀

大野 亜希

大井 つばさ

伊藤 いずみ

藤井 理恵

田口 真弓

久米 妙子

東京

兵庫

富山

福岡

神奈川

京都

大阪

岡山

東京

京都

徳島

愛知

埼玉

奈良

大阪

山口

W

3

1

W

W

1

W

3

4

W

W

4

W

2

4

W

務川

瀧川

真田

阪垣

中村

大野

伊藤

久米

務川

真田

中村

久米

務川

久米

務川

35 W

239

3

W

43

W

3

47

51

55

59

W

4

W

5

W

1

4

W

あましんｱﾙｶｲｯｸﾎｰﾙ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16



第１６回全日本ｱﾏﾁｭｱﾅｲﾝﾎﾞｰﾙ選手権　女子級 試合会場

試合日付 H27.6.7

組4

4

8

12

16

20

24

28

32

坂本 香名子

妹尾 真紀子

本田 愛

川原 朋子

新谷 通子

上田 優子

東馬 優花

井上 友紀

水野 直枝

西田 恵子

皆川 由美

河原 瑠美

島崎 史恵

船岩 澄江

井上 美紀

和泉 早衣子

東京

徳島

熊本

兵庫

埼玉

京都

岡山

滋賀

千葉

大阪

新潟

兵庫

東京

広島

大阪

静岡

W

4

W

0

W

5

W

4

5

W

4

W

W

2

2

W

坂本

本田

新谷

東馬

西田

河原

島崎

和泉

本田

東馬

河原

和泉

本田

和泉

本田

36 W

140

4

W

44

W

2

48

52

56

60

0

W

4

W

3

W

1

W

あましんｱﾙｶｲｯｸﾎｰﾙ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16


